TC-43 OPTICAL MULTI METER
TC-43 OPTICAL MULTI METER
I. INTRODUCTION
TC-43 series Optical Multi Meter is mainly used for continuous optical signal power measurement,
optical fiber link loss testing and optical fiber line on-off testing. Widely used in optical cable
construction and maintenance, optical fiber communication, optical cable sensing, optical CATV and
other fields. The fuselage design meets the requirements of human body function and adopts
advanced thermoplastic moulding technology, which is beautiful and durable. The red-light integrator

VII. PACKAGING
TC-43 OPTICAL MULTI METER
VIII. ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL: TC-43A
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -70~+6dBm)
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43A-V2
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -70~+6dBm)
- 2mw VFL Function
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43A-V15
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -70~+6dBm)
- 15mw VFL Function
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43A-V30
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -70~+6dBm)
- 30mw VFL Function
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43B
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -50~+26dBm)
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43B-V2
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -50~+26dBm)
- 2mw VFL Function
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43B-V15
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -50~+26dBm)
- 15mw VFL Function
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function
MODEL: TC-43B-V30
- Optical Power Meter Function (Test Range is -50~+26dBm)
- 30mw VFL Function
- RJ45 Cable Sequence Function
- LED Flashlight Function